GEORGIA WIC PROGRAM POLICY AND PROCEDURES MANUAL

Nutrition Services (NS)

200 — Nutrition Education

NS-200.01

NS-200.03

NS-200.04

NS-200.05

NS-200.06

NS-200.07

NS-200.08

NS-200.09

NS-200.10

Staff Eligible to Provide Nutrition Education
Participant Nutrition Education

Georgia WIC Online Nutrition Education

Nutrition Service Plan

Participant Referral to Other Agencies

Nutrition Education Materials

Group Nutrition Education

High Risk Secondary Nutrition Education Contact

Exit Counseling

210 - Food Package Design

NS-210.01

NS-210.02

NS-210.05

NS-210.07

NS-210.11

NS-210.12

NS-210.13

NS-210.14

NS-210.15

NS-210.16

NS-210.18

NS-210.19

Full Nutrition Benefits

Contract and Non-contract Infant Formula
Food Package Tailoring

Matching Mother-Baby Breastfeeding Dyad
Homelessness, Migrancy and Disaster Situations
Medical Documentation

Stock Formula and Nutritional Tracking
Nutrition Unit Special Formula Orders
Emory Genetics WIC Clients

999 Food Packages

Issuance of Ready-to-Feed (RTF) Products

Medical Diagnoses

NS
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NS-210.20 GA WIC Approved Formulary

220 - Staff Training

NS-220.01  Staff Training

NS-220.02  CPA Orientation
NS-220.03  Staff Continuing Education

NS-220.05  Nutrition Assistant Training and Certification

230 - Dietetic Internship Program

NS-230.01 Dietetic Internship Program

NS



