Nutrition Services (NS)

200 - Nutrition Education

NS-200.01	Staff Eligible to Provide Nutrition Education
NS-200.03	Participant Nutrition Education
NS-200.04	Georgia WIC Online Nutrition Education
NS-200.05	Nutrition Service Plan
NS-200.06	Participant Referral to Other Agencies
NS-200.07	Nutrition Education Materials
NS-200.08	Group Nutrition Education
NS-200.09	High Risk Secondary Nutrition Education Contact
NS-200.10	Exit Counseling

210 - Food Package Design

NS-210.01	Full Nutrition Benefits
NS-210.02	Contract and Non-contract Infant Formula
NS-210.05	Food Package Tailoring
NS-210.07	Matching Mother-Baby Breastfeeding Dyad
NS-210.11	Homelessness, Migrancy and Disaster Situations
NS-210.12	Medical Documentation
NS-210.13	Stock Formula and Nutritional Tracking
NS-210.14	Nutrition Unit Special Formula Orders
NS-210.15	Emory Genetics WIC Clients
NS-210.16	999 Food Packages
NS-210.18	Issuance of Ready-to-Feed (RTF) Products
NS-210.19	Medical Diagnoses

NS-210.20 GA WIC Approved Formulary

220 - Staff Training

NS-220.01 Staff Training

NS-220.02 CPA Orientation

NS-220.03 Staff Continuing Education

NS-220.05 Nutrition Assistant Training and Certification

230 - Dietetic Internship Program

NS-230.01 Dietetic Internship Program